

Pachet Accesorii necesare pentru montarea debitmetrelor

I.D.: 41406238

Data publicarii 23.01.20 Coduri CPV 44163200-2

Pretul estimativ: 10.622,45 RON - 10.622,45 RON

Descriere: MUFA EF PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN 140 buc 16 42,53 680,48 MUFA EF PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN 200 buc 16 66,29 1.060,64 MUFA EF PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN 225 buc 10 96,00 960,00 MUFA EF PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN 250 buc 9 149,57 1.346,13 TEU EGAL PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN110 buc 3 38,59 115,77 TEU EGAL PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN140 PE- PE buc 3 91,68 275,04 TEU EGAL PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN160 PE- PE buc 3 95,62 286,86 TEU EGAL PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN200 buc 6 213,89 1.283,34 TEU EGAL PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN225 PE- PE buc 2 252,72 505,44 COT 90 PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN 160 buc 6 66,96 401,76 COT 90 PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN 200 buc 3 103,39 310,17 COT 90 PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN 225 Buc 2 143,38 286,76 REDUCTIE EF 200-160 buc 2 71,66 143,32 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN110 buc 10 15,50 155,00 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN140 buc 10 25,10 251,00 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN160 buc 10 29,62 296,20 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN200 buc 10 50,16 501,60 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN225 buc 6 55,97 335,82 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN250 buc 4 80,78 323,12 FLANSA DN 100 OTEL PN 10 buc 10 28,56 285,60 FLANSA DN 125 OTEL PN 10 buc 10 27,94 279,40 GARNITURA CAUCIUC DN 100 buc 20 3,07 61,40 GARNITURA CAUCIUC DN 150 buc 40 3,94 157,60 SURUB M 16X100 buc 128 1,25 160,00 PIULITA INOX M16 buc 128 1,25 160,